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LIBRARY AND MUSEUM EVENTS

Main Library
Info at www.riversideca.gov/library
or 951-826-5201
To see a listing of the Main Library’s In-Person
Storytimes and Virtual Programs,
visit https://linktr.ee/RivLibrary
Free Lunches at the Library
Tuesday - Friday 11 am - 12:30 pm
Preschool Storytime
Every Tuesday at 9:30 am, Except July 4
Children Crafting Corner (Ages 5-12)
Every Wednesday at 3 pm
Baby Bee Storytime (Pre-K)
Every Thursday at 9:30 am
Family Storytime
Every Saturday at 9:30 am
Teen: RPG Tabletop Gaming
Every Wednesday at 3:30 pm, Except July 26
Teen: RPYA-Riverside SOURCE
Every Thursday at 4 pm
Teen: Finish the Comic
Saturday, July 1 & 15at 11 am
School of Astonishment: Magic
(Summer Reading Program)
Wednesday, July 5 at 3 pm
Rudy’s Radical Science
Tuesday, July 11 at 12 pm
Summer Breeze Game Day Bash
(Summer Reading Program)
Wednesday, July 12 at 3 pm
Adult: Tech Assistance Drop-In
Wednesday, July 12 at 4 pm
Adult: Ketchup Coffee
Thursday, July 13 at 5 pm
Adult: Author Open Mic
Wednesday, July 20 at 6 pm
Michael Rayner Juggling Show
(Summer Reading Program)
Saturday, July 22 at 3 pm
Adult: SRP Vision Boards
Wednesday, July 26 at 3 pm
Lunch at Library Event:

Kids Imagine Nation’s Summer of Fun Musical
Friday, July 28 at 12 pm
Kindness Korner: ALL DAY
Tuesday, July 25 thru Saturday, July 29
Inlandia Institute
Info at www.inlandiainstitute.org or 951-369-1564
Inlandia is not hosting any events in the
downtown Riverside area in July.
Please visit their website for more information.
Riverside Art Museum
Info at www. Riversideartmuseum.org
or951-684-7111
“The 52 Project” Exhibition
Now thru Wednesday, July 5, 2023
Joan Takayama-Ogawa: Ceramic Beacon
Now thru Monday, July 10, 2023
Paulden Evans: Skating on Thin Ice
Now thru Sunday, October 1, 2023
Colliding Visions:
Contemporary California Collage
Now thru Sunday, October 15,2023

The Cheech
Origenes
Now thru Sunday, October 1, 2023
Xican-a.o.x. Body
Now thru Sunday, January 7, 2024
Cheech Collects Anniversary Edition
Now thru Sunday, May 12, 2024
PERFORMING ARTS
Landis Performing Arts Center
Info at www.performanceriverside.org
or951-222-8100
No Events Scheduled for July
Riverside Community Players
Info at www.riversidecommunityplayers.com
or 951-686-4030
Witness for the Prosecution
July1,2at2pm
July 1at8pm
RIVERSIDE LIVE
Fox Performing Arts Center
Info at www.foxriversidelive.com
or 951-779-9804
Vir Das: Green Light Tour
Friday, July 14 at 7:30 pm
Jesse & Joy Summer Tour 2023
with special guest Francisca Valenzuela
Wednesday, July 19 at 7 pm
Bored Teachers Comedy Tour
Sunday, July 23 at 7 pm
Riverside Municipal Auditorium
Info at www.riversiderma.com
or 951-779-9800
Cool is dead, let’s just have fun!

Shrek Themed Dance Rave (18+)
Saturday, July 8 at 9 pm
Reggaetonlandia (18+)

Saturday, July 22 at 9 pm
RCC Henry W. Coil, Sr. and Alice Edna Coil
School for the Arts Concert Hall
Info at www.coilschoolforthearts.com
or951-222-8793
No Events Scheduled for July
SPECIAL EVENTS
Founder’s Day Front Row Fireworks at the
Evergreen Memorial Historic Cemetary
Tuesday, July 4 from 5 pm - 9:30 pm
Visit evergreen-cemetery.info for more information
Fourth of July Fireworks Show at Mt. Rubidoux
Tuesday, July 4 at 9 pm
Riverside Arts Walk on the Main Street
Pedestrian Mall in Downtown Riverside
Thursday, July 6 from 6 pm -9 pm
Visit www.riversideartscouncil.com for more
information
Nights with the Museum at the Main Library
Community Room: Dr. Mairin Balisi, “California
Carnivores Through the Ages”

Friday, July 7 from 6:30 pm - 8 pm
Full Circle Players Presents a Rendition of the
Comedy of Errors by William Shakespeare at
Fairmount Park
Thursday, July 13 at 7:30 pm
Visit www.fullcircleplayers.com for more information

Miracle and Dreams Foundation: Back to School
Kickoff and 1,000 Backpack Giveaway at the
Riverside Main Library
Saturday, July 15 from 8:30 am - 11:30 am
Concerts in the Park Wednesdays from 6 pm - 9
pm at Fairmount Park
July 12: C4 (top 40/variety)

July 19: Brent Payne (country)

July 26: The Hodads (top 40/variety)

IE International Food Festival on
Mission Inn Avenue
Saturday, July 29 & Sunday, July 30 from 11 am -9 pm
For info call 760-956-0758
County of Riverside Farmers Market
Every Wednesday from 8:30 am - 1:30 pm on the
corner of Lemon and 10th Street
For info call 714-345-3087
Downtown Farmers Market
Every Saturday from 8 am - T pm on Main Street
between 6th and 5th Street
For info call 951-826-5273
Riverside Downtown Partnership Monthly
Luncheon at Palenque by Mezcal featuring an
update on the first year of The Cheech with
Drew Oberjuerge, ED & Maria Esther Fernandez,
Artistic Director.

Tuesday, July 25 at 12 pm
For info call 951-781-7335
UCR ARTS
Culver Center of the Arts
3824 Main Street
Info at www.artsblock.ucr.edu or 951-827-4787
FILMS
Sundance Film Festival Shirt Film Tour 2023
Saturday, July 1 & 15 at 3 pm
Sunday, July 2 & 16 at 1 pm
Close
Saturday, July 22 at 3 pm
Sunday, July 23 at 1 pm
EXHIBITS
California Museum of Photography
Fauxtography: Lying with Photographs, An
Analytical Framework
Now thru Sunday, July 2, 2023
CMP at 50
Now thru Sunday, August 6, 2023
PhotoSite: The Early Websites of the California
Museum of Photography
Now thru Sunday, August 6, 2023
KD Ganaway: From Butler to
“Race Photographer”

Now thru Sunday, September 3, 2023
Culver Center of the Arts
Marsia Alexander-Clarke: MIRANDO
Saturday, July 1 thru Sunday, October 15,2023
Heresies: Still Ain’t Satisfied
Saturday, July 22 thru Sunday, January 28, 2024
EVENTS & PERFORMANCES
Open Reception:

Marsia Alexander-Clarke: MIRANDO
Free in person event
Saturday, July 8 at 6 pm
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